MACN And MGW-H type G99TC17-1409

MACN
macn-cn.com TEL:15921316881

Model: MGW15H

Param

Guide rail model: MGW15H

Slider special
. 7
processing:
Number type of
. yP R
slider:
Guide rail length
270
L:
. L=(n-
L computational
1)xP+2xE
formula:
n=1,23...
MGW-C/ MGW-H Speuél proFe55|ng x
of guide rail:
MGWY, MGWS, MGW12
Pre-pressure S
P ZBIER(ZF)
grade:
i accuracy class: =361(O)
Guide track
. EiEN
material :
dustproof
equipped with TR AR
¥ grade:
Dust equipped _ N
5 ot eqtipp FREGEEA)
~ PN . with:
BP0 @m@ RC reinforced bolt
7
cover:
Component size:
H: 16
H1: 34
N: 9
Slider size:
W: 60
B: 45
B1: 7.5
C: 35
L1: 57
L: 73.8
G: 5.2
Gn: M3

MxL: M4x4.2


http://www.macn-cn.com/

H2:
Guide track size:

WR:

v o T O

Standard end
distance E:

Actual end
distance:

Number of bolt
holes n:

Guide rail fixed
bolt:

Rated dynamic
load C:

Rated static load
Co:

Rated static
moment MR:

Rated static
moment, MP:

Rated static
moment, MY:

Slider weight:

Guide rail weight:

3.2

42
23
9.5

4.5
4.5
40

15

15

M4x10

8.93

13.38

299.01

122.60

122.60

0.215
2.86



